
Maximum  
LTV

Interest 
rate

Rate 
Type

Product 
Term

Arrangement 
Fee

Revert  
Rate

Early Repayment  
Charge

Application 
Fee

Incentives Product 
Code

Expat BTL

Limited Company BTL

75%
75%

6.09%
5.87%

SVR-2.7%
Fixed

2 years
5 years

£1,999
1.5%

SVR (8.79%)
SVR (8.79%)

2% for 2 years
3% for 5 years

None
None

None
None

DR1341
DR1384

75%
75%
75%

6.09%
5.87%
5.87%

SVR -2.7%
Fixed
Fixed

2 years
5 years
5 years

£1,995
1.5%

£2,500

SVR (8.79%)
SVR (8.79%)
SVR (8.79%)

2% for 2 years
3% for 5 years
3% for 5 years

None
None
None

None
None
None

DR1267
DR1422
DR1421

INTERMEDIARY USE ONLY

BTL

75%
75%

6.09%
5.27%

SVR -2.7%
Fixed

2 years
5 Years

£1,999
£1,999

SVR (8.79%)
SVR (8.79%)

2% for 2 years
3% for 5 years

None
None

None
None

DR1228
DR1440

Buy to Let Product Range
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