Buy to Let Product Range 8 May 2024

Maximum	Interest	Rate	Product	Arrangement	Revert	Early Repayment	Application	Incentives	Product		
LTV	rate	Type	Term	Fee	Rate	Charge	Fee		Code		
BTL											
75%	6.09%	SVR -2.7%	2 years	£1,999	SVR (8.79%)	2% for 2 years	None	None	DR1228		
75%	5.27%	Fixed	5 Years	£1,999	SVR (8.79%)	3% for 5 years	None	None	DR1440		
Expat BTL											
75%	6.09%	SVR -2.7%	2 years	£1,995	SVR (8.79%)	2% for 2 years	None	None	DR1267		
75%	5.87%	Fixed	5 years	1.5%	SVR (8.79%)	3% for 5 years	None	None	DR1422		
75%	5.87%	Fixed	5 years	£2,500	SVR (8.79%)	3% for 5 years	None	None	DR1421		
Limited Company BTL											
75%	6.09%	SVR-2.7%	2 years	£1,999	SVR (8.79%)	2% for 2 years	None	None	DR1341		
75%	5.87%	Fixed	5 years	1.5%	SVR (8.79%)	3% for 5 years	None	None	DR1384		



